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1 Wittwer Josias * 10.00
+ Vestner Bruno * 10.00

2 a Tritten Robin (1998) 8.50
o Salnajs Leo (1998) 8.50

2 b Schoch Cornel (1998) 8.50
o Rieser Fabian 8.50

2 c Schoch René (1999) 8.50
o Oertig Simon 8.50

2 d Schuler Sandro (1999) 8.50
o Sisombun Fin (1997) 8.50

2 e Signer Patrick (1999) 8.50
o Baldinger Michael (1997) 8.50

2 f Signer Walter (1998) 8.50
o Klee Sandro (1999) 8.50

2 g Sonderegger Damian (1997) 8.50
o Koch Reto 8.50

2 h Speck Christof (1999) 8.50
o Rutz Silvan (1999) 8.50

2 i Stüble Lukas (1998) 8.50
o Dobler Mathias (1997) 8.50

2 j Sturzenegger Michael 8.50
o Nigg Jakob (1999) 8.50

2 k Ueltschi Patric 8.50
o Wittenwiler Roman (1998) 8.50

2 l Schäppi Urs 8.50
o Knöpfel Markus 8.50

2 m Vestner Bruno * 8.50
o Wittwer Josias * 8.50

2 n von Allmen Michael 8.50
o Wild Stefan 8.50

2 o Inauen Aurel 8.75
o Oettli Marco (1997) 8.75

2 p Preisig Manuel (1998) 8.75
o Arnold Christian 8.75

2 q Schmid Dominik * 8.75
o Scherer Christian * 8.75

2 r Bänziger Peter 8.75
- Fässler Patrick 8.75

2 s Fässler Michael (1999) 8.75
- Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 8.75

2 t Fässler Patrick 8.75
- Bänziger Peter 8.75

2 u Kuster Thomas * 8.75
- Notz Hans * 8.75

2 v Notz Hans * 8.75
- Kuster Thomas * 8.75

3 a Schegg Michael 8.50
o Hersche Daniel 8.50

3 b Rüegger Remo (1999) 8.50
o Schmid Patrick (1997) 8.50

3 c Schläpfer Markus ** 8.75
- Steiner Michael ** 8.75

4 a Heierli Pascal (1999) 8.50
o Oertle Daniel 8.50

4 b Baumann Rico * 8.50
o Hofstetter Manuel * 8.50

4 c Brülisauer Florian (1997) 8.50
o Schönenberger Björn 8.50

4 d Bürgler Patrick 8.50
o Hersche Stefan 8.50

4 e Bürki Patrik (1999) 8.50
o Raschle Adrian 8.50

4 f Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.50
o Zwyssig Raphael *** 8.50

4 g Elmer Daniel * 8.50
o Giger Urs * 8.50

4 h Eugster Silvio 8.50
o Schrepfer Roy 8.50

4 i Fässler Andreas ** 8.50
o Notz Beni *** 8.50

4 j Giger Markus 8.50
o Schwyn Adrian 8.50

4 k Götti Samuel (1998) 8.50
o Koch Thomas (1997) 8.50

4 l Hersche Martin ** 8.50
o Schneider Domenic ** 8.50

4 m Raschle Simon (1999) 8.50
o Fuster Sepp (1997) 8.50

4 n Horner Peter ** 8.50
o Kuster Marcel ** 8.50

4 o Inauen Lukas (1999) 8.50
o Inauen Marco (1999) 8.50

4 p Keller Stefan (1998) 8.50
o Schmid Michael (1998) 8.50

4 q Landolt Reto * 8.50
o Roth Martin * 8.50

4 r Lang Richard (1997) 8.50
o Langenegger Beat (1997) 8.50

4 s Lieberherr Michael (1999) 8.50
o Keller Werner 8.50

4 t Manser Adrian (1998) 8.50
o Ackermann Roman 8.50

4 u Meier Walter (1998) 8.50
o Inauen Marco (1999) 8.50

4 v Mösli Reto 8.50
o Koller Fabian 8.50

4 w Oppliger Matthias (1999) 8.50
o Tanner Adrian 8.50

4 x Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.75
- Wolfer Lukas 8.75

4 y Steiner Michael ** 8.75
- Schläpfer Markus ** 8.75

4 z Wittenwiler Roman (1998) 10.00
+ Ueltschi Patric 10.00

4 aa Nigg Jakob (1999) 10.00
+ Sturzenegger Michael 10.00

4 ab Fuster Sepp (1997) 10.00
+ Raschle Simon (1999) 10.00

4 ac Hersche Daniel 10.00
+ Schegg Michael 10.00

4 ad Hersche Stefan 10.00
+ Bürgler Patrick 10.00

4 ae Hofstetter Manuel * 10.00
+ Baumann Rico * 10.00

4 af Klee Sandro (1999) 10.00
+ Signer Walter (1998) 10.00

4 ag Knöpfel Markus 10.00
+ Schäppi Urs 10.00

4 ah Koch Reto 10.00
+ Sonderegger Damian (1997) 10.00

4 ai Kuster Marcel ** 10.00
+ Horner Peter ** 10.00

4 aj Langenegger Beat (1997) 10.00
+ Lang Richard (1997) 10.00

4 ak Notz Beni *** 10.00
+ Fässler Andreas ** 10.00

5 Zwyssig Raphael *** 9.75
+ Burkhalter Stefan *** 9.75

5 b Oertig Simon 10.00
+ Schoch René (1999) 10.00

5 c Oertle Daniel 10.00
+ Heierli Pascal (1999) 10.00

5 d Raschle Adrian 10.00
+ Bürki Patrik (1999) 10.00

5 e Scherer Christian * 10.00
+ Schmid Dominik * 10.00

5 f Schmid Patrick (1997) 10.00
+ Rüegger Remo (1999) 10.00

5 g Schneider Domenic ** 10.00
+ Hersche Martin ** 10.00

5 h Schrepfer Roy 10.00
+ Eugster Silvio 10.00

5 i Sisombun Fin (1997) 10.00
+ Schuler Sandro (1999) 10.00

5 j Tanner Adrian 10.00
+ Oppliger Matthias (1999) 10.00

5 k Wild Stefan 10.00
+ von Allmen Michael 10.00

5 l Ackermann Roman 10.00
+ Manser Adrian (1998) 10.00

6 Schwyn Adrian 9.75
+ Giger Markus 9.75

7 Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 8.75
- Fässler Michael (1999) 8.75

7 b Dobler Mathias (1997) 9.75
+ Stüble Lukas (1998) 9.75
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8 Wolfer Lukas 8.75
- Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.75

8 b Inauen Andreas * 9.00
- Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) * 9.00

8 c Krähenbühl Lukas * 9.00
- Oertig Dominik * 9.00

8 d Müller Loris (1999) 9.00
- Schläpfer Ramon (1999) 9.00

8 e Oertig Dominik * 9.00
- Krähenbühl Lukas * 9.00

8 f Schläpfer Ramon (1999) 9.00
- Müller Loris (1999) 9.00

8 g Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) * 9.00
- Inauen Andreas * 9.00

8 h Arnold Christian 9.75
+ Preisig Manuel (1998) 9.75

8 i Baldinger Michael (1997) 9.75
+ Signer Patrick (1999) 9.75

8 j Coray Beda * 9.75
+ Battaglia Ursin ** 9.75

8 k Giger Urs * 9.75
+ Elmer Daniel * 9.75

8 l Schönenberger Björn 9.75
+ Brülisauer Florian (1997) 9.75

8 m Inauen Marco (1999) 9.75
+ Meier Walter (1998) 9.75

8 n Keller Werner 9.75
+ Lieberherr Michael (1999) 9.75

8 o Koch Thomas (1997) 9.75
+ Götti Samuel (1998) 9.75

8 p Koller Fabian 9.75
+ Mösli Reto 9.75

8 q Oettli Marco (1997) 9.75
+ Inauen Aurel 9.75

8 r Rieser Fabian 9.75
+ Schoch Cornel (1998) 9.75

8 s Roth Martin * 9.75
+ Landolt Reto * 9.75

8 t Rutz Silvan (1999) 9.75
+ Speck Christof (1999) 9.75

8 u Salnajs Leo (1998) 9.75
+ Tritten Robin (1998) 9.75

8 v Schmid Michael (1998) 9.75
+ Keller Stefan (1998) 9.75

9 Battaglia Ursin ** 8.50
o Coray Beda * 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


